106

113

120

126

132

138

145

152

160

170

182

195

220

285

Score: Moorefield 30 - Weir 39

Moorefield

AT Keyser Kiwanis Duals

forfeit

forfeit

forfeit

J. Weese

A. Richardson
K. Wetzel

T. Tanner

M. Wright

I. Van Meter
R. Hedrick

M. Jenkins

A. Hardbarger
D. Blacka

forfeit

Opponent: Weir

C. Johnson
forfeit

forfeit

forfeit

W. Conley (pin)
B. Cain (dec.)
D. Lengyel (pin)
forfeit

forfeit

forfeit

forfeit

K. Lucke (pin)
G. Hawkins (pin)

J. Brueck

Date: 12.9.17



